
Day Date Opponent Site Time Level

Fri-Sat 12/2-12/3 Western Tourney Varies JV

Fri-Sat 12/2-12/3 Benson Cup Varies V

Tuesday 6-Dec HB (V@3, JV@4, FS@5) Home 3:00 All

Wednesday 7-Dec Team Picture Day Home 2:00 All

Thr-Sat 12/8-12/10 VP Classic Varies V

Tuesday 13-Dec El Dorado Home 3:15 All

Wednesday 14-Dec Mission Viejo Away 3:15 All

Thursday 15-Dec Segerstrom Away 3:15 All

Fri-Sat 12/16-12/17 Canyon FS Tourney Varies FS

Saturday 17-Dec Alumni Game Home 1:00 V,JV

Monday 19-Dec Ocean View Away 3:00 V,JV

Tuesday 3-Jan Canyon Away 3:15 All

Thursday 5-Jan Santa Margarita (V@4, JV@5) Home 4:00 V,JV

Tuesday 10-Jan El Modena Home 3:15 TBA

Fri-Sat 1/13-1/14 Costa Mesa Tourney Varies JV

Tuesday 17-Jan Brea Olinda Away 3:15 All

Tuesday 24-Jan Foothill Home 3:15 All

Friday 27-Jan Rosary Home 3:15 V,FS

Fri-Sat 1/27-1/28 Canyon JV Tourney Varies JV

Tuesday 31-Jan Yorba Linda Away 3:15 All

Thr-Sat 2/2-2/4 So Cal Championship Varies V

Fri-Sat 2/3-2/4 Canyon FS Tourney Varies FS

Tuesday 7-Feb Esperanza Home 3:15 All

Tuesday 28-Feb Banquet Anaheim Hills CC 6:00 All

2016-2017 Girls Water Polo Schedule (Updated)

Practices will be held during Winter Break.  Practices are Dercember 20,21, and 22.  We then have a break for the holidays.  

Practices resume in January.  Practices are January 2,4, and 6.  School resumes normally on January 9th.


